IndraDyn S
Synchronous servo motors MS2N
intelligent | powerful | flexible
More torque, higher rotational speeds, the practical single-cable connection, and an
extensive option program: Rexroth's new MS2N generation of motors connects ultimate
dynamics with compact dimensions and the best of energy efficiency. Offering a selec-
tion of rotors with lower and medium inertia is available for optimal mass adaptation.
The MS2N motors become a data source for intelligent solutions in the Industry 4.0

T – Terminal box, size 1
C – Terminal box, size 2
Type Code
Size
03, 04, 05, 06, 07, 10
Length
B, C, D, E, F
Rotor inertia
0 	 –	 Low inertia
1 	 –	 Medium inertia
Winding
BD	–	 1,000 min-1	 BQ	–	 4,000 min-1
BF	–	 1,500 min-1	 BR	–	 4,500 min-1
BH	–	 2,000 min-1	 BT	 –	 6,000 min-1
BN	–	 3,000 min-1	 BY	 –	 9,000 min-1
Cooling type
N	 –	 Self-cooling
A	 –	 Forced ventilation, Axial fan 230 V
B	 –	 Forced ventilation, Axial fan 115 V
L	 –	 Water cooling
Encoder performance
A	 –	 BASIC: 16 signal periods, analog, Hiperface®
B	 –	 STANDARD: 128 signal periods, analog, Hiperface®
C	 –	 ADVANCED: digital 20 bit, ACURO®link
D	 –	 HIGH: digital 24 bit, ACURO®link
Encoder design
S	 –	 Singleturn, absolute 1 revolution
M	 –	 Multiturn, absolute 4,096 revolutions
MS2N 05-C0BNN-ASDH0-NNANN-NN
Available options and technical data: see product documentation
* Available from 3rd quarter 2017
R999000462 (2017-03)
© Bosch Rexroth AG 2017
Subject to revisions!
Bosch Rexroth AG
Bgm.-Dr.-Nebel-Str. 2
97816 Lohr, Germany
Find your local contact person here: